
NAME EMAIL NAME EMAIL

AK Lori WingπHeier lori.wingπheier@alaska.gov

AL Brian Powell Brian.Powell@insurance.alabama.gov

AR Jimmy Harris jimmy.harris@arkansas.gov

AZ James McGuffin James.mcguffin@difi.az.gov Maria Ailor maria.ailor@difi.az.gov

CA Natalie BrutonπYenovkian Natalie.brutonπyenovkian@insurance.ca.gov Camillo Pizarro Camilo.pizarro@insurance.ca.gov

CO Bobbie Baca bobbie.baca@state.co.us Peg Brown peg.brown@state.co.us

CT George Bradner george.bradner@ct.gov

DE Frank Pyle frank.pyle@delaware.gov

FL Christina Huff Christina.Huff@floir.com

GA Weston Burleson wburleson@oci.ga.gov

HI Colin Hayashida chayashi@dcca.hawaii.gov Martha Im mim@dcca.hawaii.gov

IA Travis Grassel travis.grassel@iid.iowa.gov

ID Weston Trexler weston.trexler@doi.idaho.gov

IL Julie Rachford julie.rachford@illinois.gov

KY Rob Roberts rob.roberts@ky.gov Melissa Nelson melissa.nelson@ky.gov

KS LeAnn Crow LeAnn.Crow@ks.gov

LA Thomas Travis Thomas.Travis@ldi.la.gov Warren Byrd warren.byrd@ldi.la.gov

MA Matthew M. Mancini matthew.mancini@state.ma.us

MD Joy Hatchette joy.hatchette@maryland.gov

ME Shari Gregory shari.l.gregory@maine.gov Margaret Piatt margaret.l.piatt@maine.gov

MI Renee Campbell campbellr2@michigan.gov

MN Kathleen Orth kathleen.orth@state.mn.us

MO Jeana Thomas jeana.thomas@insurance.mo.gov

MS Andy Case andy.case@mid.ms.gov

MT Bob Biskupiak bob.biskupiak@mt.gov Tara Boulanger Tara.Boulanger2@mt.gov

NC Dr. Michelle Flynn Osborne michelle.osborne@ncdoi.gov Tracy Biehn tracy.biehn@ncdoi.gov

ND Janelle Middlestead jlmiddlestead@nd.gov


